
 スーパービギナー 2019 / 7 / 23 16:52

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 95 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ けつおじ ｴﾎﾞ5 CP9A 2'07.841 23 128.494
2 107 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ BAHIA-S2000 S2000 2'08.417 25 0.576 0.576 127.918
3 92 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ BMWM4 M4 2'10.628 26 2.787 2.211 125.753
4 105 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ うっさん@ER34 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ4速AT 2'16.418 26 8.577 5.790 120.415
5 94 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ だｰしお@33 ECR33 2'17.454 16 9.613 1.036 119.508
6 110 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾊﾏの黒犬F80 BMW M3 2'18.328 25 10.487 0.874 118.753
7 106 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ sakupinﾚｶﾞｼｰ ﾚｶﾞｼｨﾂｰﾘﾝｸﾞﾜｺﾞﾝ 2'20.580 18 12.739 2.252 116.850
8 102 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ MI86AT ﾄﾖﾀ86 AT 2'20.620 24 12.779 0.040 116.817
9 101 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 86後期 86 2'22.805 22 14.964 2.185 115.030

10 90 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪNO1 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪﾎﾞｸｽﾀｰ 2'23.571 12 15.730 0.766 114.416
11 91 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ narashi911 911 2'24.220 21 16.379 0.649 113.901
12 96 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ちゃんしお ER34 2'24.811 24 16.970 0.591 113.436
13 99 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 青ｽｲｽﾎﾟのおﾃﾂ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'25.649 22 17.808 0.838 112.783
14 97 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 765ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'27.038 21 19.197 1.389 111.718
15 98 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ｳﾞｨｯﾂ ｳﾞｨｯﾂ 2'27.492 10 19.651 0.454 111.374
16 100 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ kenmax86 86 2'30.448 24 22.607 2.956 109.186
17 103 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ゆうの86 86 2'35.410 15 27.569 4.962 105.700
18 108 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 風雷ぼう ﾌｨｯﾄ GD3 2'35.684 22 27.843 0.274 105.514
19 93 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ Vitz32 Vitz 2'40.102 11 32.261 4.418 102.602
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


